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Anlage
Odenthaler Str. 278, 51467 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-35673 mail@thc-rot-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Sowa, Jens
T 0175-5925855 jsowa@t-online.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Luisa Rath
m +49 176 60977295; luisa.rath@t-online.de
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Hiinten, Julia
Sittart, Barbel

Dr. Unger, Silke
Rath, Luisa

Wolf, Maria

Zahl, Inaya
Manthey, Joy
Stitz, Linda

Kohn, Sarah
Schulitschenko, Helena
Wosnitza, Sabrina
Peters, Kathrin
Bratzel, Sophie
vom Stein, Pauline
Peters, Michelle
Hartmann, Greta
Schmitz, Maja
Backmann, Lena
Triep, Harriet
Laforce, Annika
Kunz, Marie
Jende, Maja
Hartung, Frauke

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27500756
26550759
27401010
29503607
20757650
20757882
20660129
20655575
29053226
20757867
28351364
29503591
20765413
20660128
29503594
20662889
20805766
20203002
27193322
20666203
20666199
20565587
28802840

LK
LK7,4
LK12,5
LK14,2
LK14,3
LK18,7
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK22,0
LK22,2
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK25,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



